
The Great Americans Shoot
Company First Last Score

Young Guns Thomas Grundy 97
Lady Laura and the Berry Bunch Mason Berry 96
Sicarios de Pajaros Alex Flores 95
Sicarios de Pajaros Rue Ferguson 92
Disk Dusters AJ Kibby 92
Young Guns James Grundy 90
Infidels Mike Hehman 89
Hellfire Six Gary Vinch 89
Hellfire Six Captain Vaughan Chip Grundy 89
Sicarios de Pajaros Brooks Holzhausen 89
RIVER CITY GANG Matt L 89
Hellfire Six Sal Echel 88
Hellfire Six Guy Lanciano 86
Sicarios de Pajaros Captain Edward Logan 86
Young Guns Bryce Starratt 85
Rednecks for Vets Noah Sharp 85
RIVER CITY GANG Cody Sieber 85

Hunter Barrett 84
Army/Navy Matt Thornton 83
Young Guns Steve Gooditis 82
Rednecks for Vets John Heard 81
RIVER CITY GANG T S Shuter 81
Los Deplorables Leon Komkov 80
Lead Rain Captain Ralph Reilly 80
RIVER CITY GANG Captain Mike Reynolds 80
Ketamine Tsars Jim Atkins 78
Flipped Everett Lawley 78
Infidels Captain Timo Hixon 77
Dell John Garrett 77



The Great Americans Shoot
Mission Ridge John Timmons 77
Sicarios de Pajaros Aden Lasseter 77
Buckhorn Babes Patti Carrell 77
American Lead James Dwyer 77
Lady Laura and the Berry Bunch Brandon Berry 76
Disk Dusters John Murphy 76
RIVER CITY GANG Matt Mathias 76
Young Guns Ed Hughes 75
Young Guns Captain Vince Scarlatella 75
Infidels Alex McAllister 74
Hellfire Six Stan Converse 74
Los Deplorables Scott Lawler 74
Rednecks for Vets Captain Kevin Crawford 74
Oak Grove Captain Michael Smith 74
Good, Bad & Lucky Joe Madrano 74
Lead Rain Asa Reilly 73
Lady Laura and the Berry Bunch Mike Hammell 73
Disk Dusters Dan Brokos 73
Lead Rain John Bender 72
Infidels Nick Perkin 71
Los Deplorables Captain Rob Nash 71
Flipped Darsie Rogers 71
Rednecks for Vets Dave Wilcox 71
Good, Bad & Lucky Spencer Bray 71
Army/Navy Captain Richard Sugden 70
The Texas Team Brad Seidel 69
Disk Dusters Captain Ronnie McCan 69
Infidels Fran Beaudette 68
Los Deplorables Mark Stupfel 68
Lady Laura and the Berry Bunch Aseem Ali 68
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Lady Laura and the Berry Bunch Bailey Berry 68
Disk Dusters Kameron Loehner 68
RIVER CITY GANG Esther Schneider 68
ODA1721-HuTx Mitch 68
Los Deplorables John Patterson 67
Mission Ridge Fred Couverette 67
6 STRONG Kley Reynolds 67
Lady Laura and the Berry Bunch Jim Foreman 67
Buckhorn Babes Tammy Atwood 67
ODA1721-HuTx Tom Schmidt 67
Army/Navy Nick Jones 66
American Lead Captain Lawrence Wilson 66
Los Deplorables Tim Reames 65
Rednecks for Vets Ken Schlaudt 65
Buckhorn Babes Captain Catherine Carr 65
Army/Navy Tres Kleberg 64

Frank Malek 64
Ketamine Tsars Kerri McCallister 63
6 STRONG Captain Chad Bell 62
Oak Grove Matt Kenny 62
American Lead Josh Hertzberg 62
Ketamine Tsars Trey Bates 61
Rednecks for Vets Manuel Torres 60
The Texas Team Captain David May 60
The Texas Team Sara Walker 60
6 STRONG Drew Fish 58
Oak Grove Joshua Tritt 58
Sicarios de Pajaros Mike Gorby 58
ODA1721-HuTx Kevin 58
Ketamine Tsars Captain Cannon Clifton 57



Team
Company First Last Score

Young Guns Steve Gooditis 82
Young Guns Ed Hughes 75
Young Guns James Grundy 90
Young Guns Thomas Grundy 97
Young Guns Captain Vince Scarlatella 75
Young Guns Bryce Starratt 85

504
Sicarios de Pajaros Aden Lasseter 77
Sicarios de Pajaros Alex Flores 95
Sicarios de Pajaros Mike Gorby 58
Sicarios de Pajaros Rue Ferguson 92
Sicarios de Pajaros Brooks Holzhausen 89
Sicarios de Pajaros Captain Edward Logan 86

497
RIVER CITY GANG Matt L 89
RIVER CITY GANG Cody Sieber 85
RIVER CITY GANG T S Shuter 81
RIVER CITY GANG Matt Mathias 76
RIVER CITY GANG Esther Schneider 68
RIVER CITY GANG Captain Mike Reynolds 80

479
Hellfire Six Guy Lanciano 86
Hellfire Six Ken Dwyer 51
Hellfire Six Stan Converse 74
Hellfire Six Gary Vinch 89
Hellfire Six Sal Echel 88
Hellfire Six Captain Vaughan Chip Grundy 89

477
Lady Laura and the Berry Bunch Mason Berry 96
Lady Laura and the Berry Bunch Jim Foreman 67
Lady Laura and the Berry Bunch Aseem Ali 68
Lady Laura and the Berry Bunch Brandon Berry 76
Lady Laura and the Berry Bunch Bailey Berry 68
Lady Laura and the Berry Bunch Mike Hammell 73

448



Team
Rednecks for Vets Dave Wilcox 71
Rednecks for Vets Noah Sharp 85
Rednecks for Vets Manuel Torres 60
Rednecks for Vets Ken Schlaudt 65
Rednecks for Vets John Heard 81
Rednecks for Vets Captain Kevin Crawford 74

436
Disk Dusters AJ Kibby 92
Disk Dusters Dan Brokos 73
Disk Dusters John Murphy 76
Disk Dusters Kameron Loehner 68
Disk Dusters Robert Hash 57
Disk Dusters Captain Ronnie McCan 69

435
Infidels Nick Perkin 71
Infidels Fran Beaudette 68
Infidels Mike Hehman 89
Infidels Alex McAllister 74
Infidels Captain Timo Hixon 77
Infidels William Stovall 51

430
Los Deplorables Mark Stupfel 68
Los Deplorables John Patterson 67
Los Deplorables Tim Reames 65
Los Deplorables Leon Komkov 80
Los Deplorables Scott Lawler 74
Los Deplorables Captain Rob Nash 71

425
Army/Navy Matt Thornton 83
Army/Navy John Dobson 47
Army/Navy Tres Kleberg 64
Army/Navy Captain Richard Sugden 70
Army/Navy Nick Jones 66

Hunter Barrett 84
414



Team
Lead Rain Trip Stowell 57
Lead Rain John Bender 72
Lead Rain Rod Scalise 50
Lead Rain Asa Reilly 73
Lead Rain Jim Reilly 53
Lead Rain Captain Ralph Reilly 80

385
Buckhorn Babes Denise Schauldt 52
Buckhorn Babes Captain Catherine Carr 65
Buckhorn Babes Patti Carrell 77
Buckhorn Babes Tammy Atwood 67
Buckhorn Babes Gary Head 56

Frank Malek 64
381

6 STRONG DK Reynolds 52
6 STRONG Louis Pope 55
6 STRONG Drew Fish 58
6 STRONG Kley Reynolds 67
6 STRONG Julie Woods Hill 32
6 STRONG Brooks Lawley 46
6 STRONG Captain Chad Bell 62

372
Good, Bad & Lucky Kate Stiles 51
Good, Bad & Lucky Captain Mark Stiles 56
Good, Bad & Lucky Spencer Bray 71
Good, Bad & Lucky Joe Madrano 74
Good, Bad & Lucky Jason Schroeder 55
Good, Bad & Lucky John Riggins 55

362
Oak Grove Matt Kenny 62
Oak Grove Buck Davis 44
Oak Grove David Hageness 55
Oak Grove Joshua Tritt 58
Oak Grove Michael Locklear 55
Oak Grove Captain Michael Smith 74

348



Team
Ketamine Tsars Kerri McCallister 63
Ketamine Tsars Jim Clifton 52
Ketamine Tsars Jim Atkins 78
Ketamine Tsars Trey Bates 61
Ketamine Tsars Bryan Clifton 34
Ketamine Tsars Captain Cannon Clifton 57

345
Flipped Marty Burns 55
Flipped Paul Stevens 48
Flipped Everett Lawley 78
Flipped Darsie Rogers 71
Flipped Paul Theofanous 42
Flipped Mark Hawes 49

343
ODA1721-HuTx Tom Schmidt 67
ODA1721-HuTx Patrick Anderson 44
ODA1721-HuTx Captain Art Fletcher 57
ODA1721-HuTx Kevin 58
ODA1721-HuTx Seth Martinez 48
ODA1721-HuTx Mitch 68

342
Mission Ridge John Timmons 77
Mission Ridge Seth Armstrong 45
Mission Ridge Fred Couverette 67
Mission Ridge Craig McFarland 53
Mission Ridge Mark Rogers 50
Mission Ridge Justin Menchaca 40

332
American Lead Mike Strada 51
American Lead JK Khan 26
American Lead Joe Michael Ioia 50
American Lead James Dwyer 77
American Lead Captain Lawrence Wilson 66
American Lead Josh Hertzberg 62

332



Team
Dell Captain Rob Chung 56
Dell John Garrett 77
Dell Jeff Bull 55
Dell Gary Yates 55
Dell Janel Balch 23
Dell Rick Hardy 52

318
The Texas Team Jody Wingrove 35
The Texas Team Drew Penny 44
The Texas Team Ann Clary Old 32
The Texas Team Brad Seidel 69
The Texas Team Captain David May 60
The Texas Team Sara Walker 60

300



Company First Last Score Award
Young Guns Steve Gooditis 82
Young Guns Ed Hughes 75
Young Guns James Grundy 90
Young Guns Thomas Grundy 97
Young Guns Captain Vince Scarlatella 75
Young Guns Bryce Starratt 85

504
Sicarios de Pajaros Aden Lasseter 77
Sicarios de Pajaros Alex Flores 95
Sicarios de Pajaros Mike Gorby 58
Sicarios de Pajaros Rue Ferguson 92
Sicarios de Pajaros Brooks Holzhausen 89
Sicarios de Pajaros Captain Edward Logan 86

497
RIVER CITY GANG Matt L 89
RIVER CITY GANG Cody Sieber 85
RIVER CITY GANG T S Shuter 81
RIVER CITY GANG Matt Mathias 76
RIVER CITY GANG Esther Schneider 68
RIVER CITY GANG Captain Mike Reynolds 80

479
The Texas Team Jody Wingrove 35
The Texas Team Drew Penny 44
The Texas Team Ann Clary Old 32
The Texas Team Brad Seidel 69
The Texas Team Captain David May 60
The Texas Team Sara Walker 60

300
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Company First Last Score Award
Young Guns Thomas Grundy 97 CH
Lady Laura and the Berry Bunch Mason Berry 96 RU
Sicarios de Pajaros Alex Flores 95 3rd
Dell Janel Balch 23 DAL
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